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Session District : School Date Time

)= BRFEXEHER(PLE) 7TH8H (£1377)

81 Sai Kung Sai Kung Sung Tsun Catholic School (Secondary Section) 8 July (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

Rt ‘ R EH SRR : 7R128 (ERIZ)

i ] e 13:30-17:00
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok Yaumati Kaifong Association School 12 July (Wednesday) 3:30:17:008

B5E 3 FIEE (R 18) SR : 7A138 (E/Am)

Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi Delia (Man Kiu) English Primary School 13 July (Thursday) 12:30 4730

e BEERSEERSEKLERSKE 2 78148 (BME)

ShaTin ELCHK Ma On Shan Lutheran Primary School 14 July (Friday) BO:S0410:20

1tE &S ER TR RHE KB . 7m158 (M)

North HHCKLA Buddhist Po Kwong School 15 July (Saturday)  '0:00:14:00

hoREt DEEEHERFERE)R(NAER) 78178 (Eff—)

Kowloon City CCC Wanchai Church Kei To Primary School (Kowloon City) 17 July (Monday) 10:30-14:30

Fkis BARFPR 7H18HE (BMBZ) 000 14:30
Sham Shui Po Tack Ching Girls' Secondary School 18 July (Tuesday) i i

ZER BEWLRESEK 78208 (£R7m)

Hong Kong East Chinese Methodist School, Tanner Hill 20 July (Thursday) I e

K55 EASEEREEGS 78218 (EM5)

Tai Po SKH Bishop Mok Sau Tseng Secondary School 21 July (Friday) 103051120

mAA REEF(hHpR 78228 (£1875)

Wong Tai Sin Lok Sin Tong Wong Chung Ming Secondary School 22 Duly [Sativday)ueed9:90:11:00

-] B 284 78258 (BHZ)

Tsuen Wan Si Yuan School of The Precious Blood 25 July (Tuesday) ~ 10:30-14:30

8 ERBXABRERHRBEE TS TA26E (BMZ) o000
Yuen Long CUHKFAA Thomas Cheung Secondary School 26 July (Wednesday)

Wy : FRRERESkERSPR 78278 (£13m)

Tuen Mun PLK Centenary Li Shiu Chung Memorial College 27 July (Thursday) ~ 10:30-14:30

ks - . mEBR . 78288 (BME)

Sham Shui Po United Christian College 28 July (Friday) 13:30:17.0

i ' | EEReRcs 76298 (217)

Kwun Tong st Paul's School (Lam Tin) 29 July (Saturday)  0:00-14:00
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Parents may atany time register for iAM Smart+"in-person at the district “iAM Smart" self-registration luosku or regutrahon service counters with around 160 locations, including Post Offices in various districts,
g_location. html

For detailed locations and opening hours of "iAM Smart! self-registration kiosks or registration sefvice counters, please visit the thematic website https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/re on. hin
For "iAM'Smart" registration methods and required items for smooth registration, please visit mmgmgm
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' "1AM Smart+" Registration Events in Schools
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Session District School Date
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Time

RERLBERRERATRR
PLK Gold & Silver Exchange Society Pershing Tsang School

RF
Wanchai

8818 (BHIZ)

22 1 August (Tuesday)

10:30-14:30 -

hREE AP
Kowloon True Light School

hRElE
Kowloon City

8A28 (EM=)

X 2 August (Wednesday)

10:30-14:30

Kb
Tai Po

TR Ep 2
Carmel Holy Word Secondary School

8A3H (EfM)

54
3 August (Thursday)

10:30-14:30

8HSH (BMR)
5 August (Saturday)

ZER
Hong Kong East

ZEREER
Munsang College (Hong Kong Island)

10:00-14:00

ook ]
Po On Commercial Association Wong Siu Ching Secondary School

‘8H8H (EMZ)
8 August (Tuesday)

=R

Tsuen Wan

110:30-14:30

1 ]
Sha Tin

REBRERNE
PLK Chee Jing Yin Primary School

8H9H (EHIZ)
9 August (Wednesday)

10:30-14:30

BAZMARRRDPE
Caritas Fanling Chan Chun Ha Secondary School

8H108 (E!ﬁ.)
10 August (Thursday)

tE
North

10:30-14:30

BIEE XIS
Baptist Rainbow Primary School

88118 (2MF)
11 August (Friday)

WA
Wong Tai Sin

10:30-14:30

TCEREAR B R TR R
Yuen Long Long Ping Estate Tung Koon Primary School

88128 (EMAN)
12 August (Saturday)

el
Yuen Long

10:00-14:00

v

Kwun Tong

REHERpR
Po Chiu Catholic Secondary School

88158 (8/12)
15 August (Tuesday)

10:30-14:30

8H168 (EH=)
16 August (Wednesday)

RREGMAXASEWDS
PLK Mrs. Ma Kam Ming-Cheung Fook Sien College

RS
Islands

10:30-14:30

i)
Sai Kung

CEBRREE S
Y.C.H. Chan lu Seng Primary School

88178 (EHAm)
17 August (Thursday)

10:30-14:30

mE

Southern

BAZ T FBp B
Caritas Chong Yuet Ming Secondary School

88188 (EfARA)
18 August (Friday)

10:30-14:30

88198 (E#7)
19 August (Saturday)

Py 357
Sham Shui Po

REMTEE B
Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Primary School

10:00-14:00

iR
Central & Western

REER
King's College

8H22H (ERZ)
22 August (Tuesday)

10:30-14:30

88238 (EMI=)
23 August (Wednesday)

PAIRSS
Islamic Primary School

g
Tuen Mun

10:30-14:30

88248 (EMm)
24 August (Thursday)

RERME HERBI
T.K.D.S. Fong Shu Chuen School

SBRBE
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok

=~ 10:30-14:30

BE
Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi

HEA SR )2
Buddhist Lim Kim Tian Memorial Primary School

. 88298 (E#1Z)
29 August (Tuesday)
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10:30-14:30

Parents may at any time register for “iAM Smart+"*in-person at the district*iAM Smart!" self- reglstratmn kiosks oregistration service counters with around 160 locations, including Post Offices in various districts, -
ov.hk/en/re

Fordetailed locations and opening hotirs of “iAM Smart" self-registration kiosks or registration service counters, please visit the thematic website https://www.iamsmart.g: ation.h

For "iAM Smart"/registration methods and required items for smooth registration; please visit mmmmgMgm
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